BRITISH TRUCK RACING ASSOCIATION

. 4
08.00 Gates open
09:00 Legends Championship

09:25  British Truck Racing (Div 2)
09:50 British Truck Racing (Div 1)

10:15 Pickup Truck Championship
10:45 Junior Saloon Car Championship
11:10 Super Silhouettes

11:35 Legends Championship

12:05 British Truck Racing (Div 2)
12:20 LUNCH

13:10 Legends Championship

13:35 Junior Saloon Car Championship
14:05 British Truck Racing (Div 1)
14:35 Pickup Truck Championship
15:10 Legends Championship

15:35 British Truck Racing (Div 2)
16:05 Super Silhouettes

Due to the nature of Truck Racing, please be aware that all
timings are provisional and subject to change

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
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TIMETABLE

BRITISH TRUCK RACING
AND FIREWORKS

SATURDAY 2 NOVEMBER 2019
BRANDS HATCH

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
10 laps
15 mins
50 mins
10 laps
15m+1 lap
15 mins
16 laps
12 laps
15 mins
15 mins




TIMETABLE

BRITISH TRUCK RACING
BT TRUGK pACRiG AssocATON AND FIREWORKS

SUNDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2019
L 4 BRANDS HATCH
08.00 Gates open
10:00 Legends Championship Qualifying 15 mins
10:25 British Truck Racing (Div 1) Race 10 15 mins
10:55 Pickup Truck Championship Race 11 16 laps
11:25 British Truck Racing (Div 2) Race 12 15 mins
11:55 Legends Championship Race 13 10 laps
12:20 Super Silhouettes Race 14 15 mins
12:35 LUNCH 40 mins
13:15 British Truck Racing (Div 1) Race 15 15 mins
13:45 Legends Championship Race 16 10 Laps
14:10 Junior Saloon Car Championship Race 17 15m+1 lap
14:40 British Truck Racing (Div 2) Race 18 15 mins
15:05 Pickup Truck Championship Race 19 16 Laps
15:40 Legends Championship Race 20 12 laps
16:05 British Truck Racing (Div 1) Race 21 15 mins

16.40 Show truck parade followed by fireworks
(approx 1715 - when there is significant darkness)

Due to the nature of Truck Racing, please be aware that all
timings are provisional and subject to change
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