

## **TIMETABLE BRITISH TRUCK RACING AND FIREWORKS** SATURDAY 2 NOVEMBER 2019 BRANDS HATCH

08.00	Gates open		
09:00	Legends Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
09:25	British Truck Racing (Div 2)	Qualifying	15 mins
09:50	British Truck Racing (Div 1)	Qualifying	15 mins
10:15	Pickup Truck Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
10:45	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
11:10	Super Silhouettes	Qualifying	15 mins
11:35	Legends Championship	Race 1	10 laps
12:05	British Truck Racing (Div 2)	Race 2	15 mins
12:20	LUNCH		50 mins
13:10	Legends Championship	Race 3	10 laps
13:35	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 4	15m+1 lap
14:05	British Truck Racing (Div 1)	Race 5	15 mins
14:35	Pickup Truck Championship	Race 6	16 laps
15:10	Legends Championship	Race 7	12 laps
15:35	British Truck Racing (Div 2)	Race 8	15 mins
16:05	Super Silhouettes	Race 9	15 mins

Mertrux

Due to the nature of Truck Racing, please be aware that all timings are provisional and subject to change

Nell Yates

LEGION

RAMAIR

Mertrux



-BREMSE :

KNORR





## **TIMETABLE BRITISH TRUCK RACING AND FIREWORKS** SUNDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2019 BRANDS HATCH

P.

 $\mathbb{C}$ 

08.00	Gates open		
10:00	Legends Championship	Qualifying	15 mins
10:25	British Truck Racing (Div 1)	Race 10	15 mins
10:55	Pickup Truck Championship	Race 11	16 laps
11:25	British Truck Racing (Div 2)	Race 12	15 mins
11:55	Legends Championship	Race 13	10 laps
12:20	Super Silhouettes	Race 14	15 mins
12:35	LUNCH		40 mins
13:15	British Truck Racing (Div 1)	Race 15	15 mins
13:45	Legends Championship	Race 16	10 Laps
14:10	Junior Saloon Car Championship	Race 17	15m+1 lap
14:40	British Truck Racing (Div 2)	Race 18	15 mins
15:05	Pickup Truck Championship	Race 19	16 Laps
15:40	Legends Championship	Race 20	12 laps
16:05	British Truck Racing (Div 1)	Race 21	15 mins
16 4 0	Show truck parade followed by fireworks		

Mertrux

RAMAIR

**16.40** Show truck parade followed by fireworks (approx 17.15 - when there is significant darkness)

Due to the nature of Truck Racing, please be aware that all timings are provisional and subject to change

Nell Yates L

Mertrux



KNORR-BREMSE #

